Position

Director Of Finance &
Technology

Information Technology
Management Analyst

Senior Management Analyst

Finance & Insurance
Coordinator

Interns - Finance

Other Positions Held City

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood
West Hollywood

West Hollywood

Department

Finance Administration

Finance Administration

Finance Administration

Finance Administration

Finance Administration

Total Wages

$264,452

$133,461

$133,368
$108,961

$1,035

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$37,014
$37,899

$37,253
$30,052

$0



