Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Finance & Technology		West Hollywood	Finance Administration	\$264,452	\$37,014
Information Technology Management Analyst		West Hollywood	Finance Administration	\$133,461	\$37,899
Senior Management Analyst		West Hollywood	Finance Administration	\$133,368	\$37,253
Finance & Insurance Coordinator		West Hollywood	Finance Administration	\$108,961	\$30,052
Interns - Finance		West Hollywood	Finance Administration	\$1,035	\$0